Jul 08 2024 (11:41) India Rail Info

Bhiwani - Rohtak Passenger (UnReserved)/04978 - Pass - NR
BNW/Bhiwani Junction to ROK/Rohtak Junction
1h 30m - 49 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 BNW |Bhiwani Junction 07:30 0 |1 0 51 [217 [NWR
2 BNWC |Bhiwani City 07:36 07:37 Tm (0 |1 5 71 NWR
3 |BMLL |Bamla 07:44 07:46 2m |0 |1 13 |57 NWR
4 |KHRK |Kharak 07:54 07:55 m [0 |1 21 |59 NWR
5 |KLNK |Kalanaur Kalan 08:03 08:05 2m |0 |1 29 |46 NWR
6 |LHLL |Lahli 08:13 08:15 2m |0 |1 35 |19 NWR
7 ROK [Rohtak Junction 09:00 0 1 49 |- 219 |NR

Jul 08 2024 (11:41) https://indiarailinfo.com




